
SHEET NUMBER PART.

ITEM

ITEM GRAND

UNIT DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEET 

SEE 

P.06 P.07 P.25 P.26 P.27 P.29 P.30 01/NFA EXT TOTAL

ROADWAY

1,907 1,907 202 23500 1,907 SY WEARING COURSE REMOVED

1,363 1,363 204 13000 1,363 CY EXCAVATION OF SUBGRADE

4,089 4,089 204 50000 4,089 SY GEOTEXTILE FABRIC

7.79 7.79 209 60500 7.79 MILE LINEAR GRADING

7.79 7.79 209 72051 7.79 MILE PREPARING SUBGRADE FOR SHOULDER PAVING, AS PER PLAN P.06

2 2 SPECIAL 69050100 2 EACH MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, SINGLE P.29

1 1 SPECIAL 69050200 1 EACH MAILBOX SUPPORT SYSTEM, DOUBLE P.29

EROSION CONTROL

2 2 659 00100 2 EACH SOIL ANALYSIS TEST

16,000 16,000 659 10000 16,000 SY SEEDING AND MULCHING

800 800 659 14000 800 SY REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING

2.16 2.16 659 20000 2.16 TON COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER

3.31 3.31 659 31000 3.31 ACRE LIME

87 87 659 35000 87 MGAL WATER

8,000 832 30000 8,000 EACH EROSION CONTROL

DRAINAGE

LS LS 611 97300 LS CONDUIT, MISC.:REVIEW OF DRAINAGE FACILITIES P.06

PAVEMENT

1,363 1,363 304 20000 1,363 CY AGGREGATE BASE

6,088 474 6,562 407 10000 6,562 GAL TACK COAT

3,641 3,641 408 10001 3,641 GAL PRIME COAT, AS PER PLAN P.06

1,916 159 2,075 441 10100 2,075 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (446), PG70-22M

5,741 248 5,989 441 10200 5,989 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (446)

84 84 441 70501 84 CY ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (449), (DRIVEWAYS), AS PER PLAN P.07

1,015 1,015 617 10101 1,015 CY COMPACTED AGGREGATE, AS PER PLAN P.06

55,087 2,278 57,365 827 10000 57,365 SY PAVEMENT REMOVED

1,922 79 2,001 827 11000 2,001 TON CEMENT

54,769 2,262 57,031 827 12000 57,031 SY CURING COAT

54,769 2,262 57,031 827 20000 57,031 SY FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE COURSE, 12" DEEP

LS 827 21000 LS MIXTURE DESIGN FOR FULL DEPTH RECLAIMED BASE

273 14 287 827 22000 287 TON CORRECTIVE MATERIAL

400 19 419 827 23000 419 TON COVER AGGREGATE

LS 827 30000 LS JUST-IN-TIME TRAINING

TRAFFIC CONTROL

513 513 621 00100 513 EACH RPM

513 513 621 54000 513 EACH RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVED

9 9 630 03100 9 FT GROUND MOUNTED SUPPORT, NO. 3 POST

9 9 630 80100 9 SF SIGN, FLAT SHEET

1 1 630 84900 1 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND DISPOSAL

1 1 630 86002 1 EACH REMOVAL OF GROUND MOUNTED POST SUPPORT AND DISPOSAL

7.78 7.78 646 10010 7.78 MILE EDGE LINE, 6"

3.89 3.89 646 10200 3.89 MILE CENTER LINE

1 1 646 20000 1 EACH RAILROAD SYMBOL MARKING

134 134 646 20504 134 FT DOTTED LINE, 6"
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SHOULDER DATA

C
O
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STA
FEET

(S
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E
T
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.0

5
)

T
Y

P
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A
L

WIDTH (FEET)

PROPOSED 

P
A

V
E

M
E

N
T
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R

E
A

209 407 408 441 617 827

COMMENTS FUNDING
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TACK COAT
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P
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LEFT RIGHT
0.055 0.085 0.40

EDGE

SAFETY 0.0351 0.005 0.0075

GAL/SY GAL/SY GAL/SY TON/SY TON/SY TON/SY

FROM TO A B A B SQ. YD. MILE MILE GAL GAL GAL CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. CU. YD. SQ. YD. SQ. YD. SQ. YD. TON TON TON

HOL 179 00+13.00 00+25.00 12 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

2.0 2.0 5 0.010 0.01 2 4 1

HOL 179 0+25.00 34+19.00 3394 1
0.5 0.5 377 42 33 4

1
1 13 10 4

3
3 39 377 377 377 13 2 3

2.0 2.0 1508 1.28 1.28 603 4 168

HOL 179 34+19.00 34+33.00 14 2
0.5 0.5 2 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 2

BR. HOL-179-0.67
2.0 2.0 6 0.01 0.01 2 4 1

HOL 179 34+33.00 50+87.00 1654 1
0.5 0.5 184 20 16 4

1
1 6 5 4

3
3 19 184 184 184 6 1 1

2.0 2.0 735 0.62 0.62 294 4 82

HOL 179 50+87.00 50+93.00 6 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

CFN: 1805946
2.0 2.0 3 0.01 0.01 1 4 1

HOL 179 50+93.00 59+63.00 870 1
0.5 0.5 97 11 9 4

1
1 3 2 4

3
3 10 97 97 97 3 1 1

2.0 2.0 387 0.32 0.32 155 4 43

HOL 179 59+63.00 59+69.00 6 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

CFN: 1805945
2.0 2.0 3 0.01 0.01 1 4 1

HOL 179 59+69.00 66+26.00 657 1
0.5 0.5 73 8 7 4

1
1 3 2 4

3
3 8 73 73 73 3 1 1

2.0 2.0 292 0.24 0.24 117 4 32

HOL 179 66+26.00 66+40.00 14 2
0.5 0.5 2 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 2

BR. HOL-179-01.31
2.0 2.0 6 0.01 0.01 2 4 1

HOL 179 66+40.00 88+33.00 2193 1
0.5 0.5 244 27 21 4

1
1 8 6 4

3
3 25 244 244 244 9 1 2

2.0 2.0 975 0.84 0.84 390 4 108

HOL 179 88+33.00 88+54.00 21 2
0.5 0.5 2 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 2

BR. HOL-179-01.67
2.0 2.0 9 0.01 0.01 4 4 1

HOL 179 88+54.00 112+33.00 2379 1
0.5 0.5 264 30 23 4

1
1 9 7 4

3
3 28 264 264 264 9 1 2

2.0 2.0 1057 0.90 0.90 423 4 117

HOL 179 112+33.00 112+40.00 7 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

CFN: 1805943
2.0 2.0 3 0.01 0.01 1 4 1

HOL 179 112+40.00 135+16.00 2276 1
0.5 0.5 253 28 22 4

1
1 9 6 4

3
3 26 253 253 253 9 1 2

2.0 2.0 1012 0.86 0.86 405 4 112

HOL 179 135+16.00 135+22.00 6 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

CFN: 1976237
2.0 2.0 3 0.01 0.01 1 4 1

HOL 179 135+22.00 138+02.00 280 1
0.5 0.5 31 4 3 4

1
1 2 1 4

3
3 4 31 31 31 1 1 1

2.0 2.0 124 0.10 0.10 50 4 14

HOL 179 138+02.00 138+10.00 8 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

CFN: 1810500
2.0 2.0 4 0.01 0.01 2 4 1

HOL 179 138+10.00 166+75.00 2865 1
0.5 0.5 318 35 28 4

1
1 11 8 4

3
3 33 318 318 318 11 2 2

2.0 2.0 1273 1.08 1.08 509 4 141

HOL 179 166+75.00 167+05.00 30 2
0.5 0.5 3 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 3

CFN: 1996275
2.0 2.0 13 0.01 0.01 5 4 1

HOL 179 167+05.00 169+65.00 260 1
0.5 0.5 29 4 3 4

1
1 2 1 4

3
3 4 29 29 29 1 1 1

2.0 2.0 116 0.10 0.10 46 4 13

HOL 179 169+65.00 169+71.00 6 2
0.5 0.5 1 1 1 4

1
1 1 1 4

3
3 1 1

CFN: 1805941
2.0 2.0 3 0.01 0.01 1 4 1

HOL 179 169+75.00 205+00.00 3525 1
0.5 0.5 392 44 34 4

1
1 14 10 4

3
3 41 392 392 392 14 2 3

2.0 2.0 1567 1.34 1.34 627 4 174

TOTALS CARRIED TO GENERAL SUMMARY 7.79 7.79 474 3,641 159 248 1,015 2,262 2,278 2,262 79 14 19 01/NFA
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